
jrk nr nr Perekonnanimi Eesnimi s a vk Aeg Kaotus Distants koht vk punkte Klubi

1 327 Kutser Indra 2001 N10 0:04:10 1,2 km 1 100 Hiiumaa

2 330 Pajur Anett 2001 N10 0:04:54 0:00:44 1,2 km 2 90 Harjumaa

3 323 Jõekäär Brigitta 2003 N10 0:06:09 0:01:59 1,2 km 3 85 JSK Rave

4 335 Tammsoo Carolin 2003 N10 0:06:37 0:02:27 1,2 km 4 80 Porter Racing

5 339 Elvisto Liisi 2004 N10 0:08:31 0:04:21 1,2 km 5 77 Harjumaa

6 334 Murumaa Keithlyn 2004 N10 0:11:21 0:07:11 1,2 km 6 75 Pärnumaa

jrk nr nr Perekonnanimi Eesnimi s a vk Aeg Kaotus Distants koht vk punkte Klubi

1 333 Tõnov Kermo Henry 2001 M10 0:03:58 1,2 km 1 100 KJK

2 328 Nei Egert 2001 M10 0:03:59 0:00:01 1,2 km 2 90 Raplamaa

3 329 Tiitus Henry 2001 M10 0:04:05 0:00:07 1,2 km 3 85 Raplamaa

4 338 Lahtvee Pärtel 2001 M10 0:04:24 0:00:26 1,2 km 4 80 Aruküla

5 324 Grossmann Kristhen 2002 M10 0:04:33 0:00:35 1,2 km 5 77 Pärnumaa

6 337 Ehrberg Egert 2002 M10 0:05:08 0:01:10 1,2 km 6 75 Harjumaa

7 332 Vainika Christen 2003 M10 0:06:11 0:02:13 1,2 km 7 74 Märjamaa

8 331 Pajur Romet 2004 M10 0:06:24 0:02:26 1,2 km 8 73 Harjumaa

9 336 Välja Markus 2003 M10 0:06:31 0:02:33 1,2 km 9 72 Nõmme JK

10 340 Nipernado Riko 2005 M10 0:06:33 0:02:35 1,2 km 10 71 KoMo

11 341 Asi Renar 2005 M10 0:06:54 0:02:56 1,2 km 11 70 KoMo

12 326 Seller Jaan 2006 M10 0:06:56 0:02:58 1,2 km 12 69

13 342 Niinemäe Jarmo 2004 M10 0:07:01 0:03:03 1,2 km 13 68 Raplamaa

14 325 Vaikna Märten 2004 M10 0:07:31 0:03:33 1,2 km 14 67 Harjumaa

jrk nr nr Perekonnanimi Eesnimi s a vk Aeg Kaotus Distants koht vk punkte Klubi

1 223 Kivastik Kai 1999 N12 01:31:41 25 km 1 100

2 287 Tammsoo Cristel 2000 N12 01:32:11 0:00:30 25 km 2 90 Porter Racing

3 138 Vendel Kädi-Riin 1999 N12 01:34:34 0:02:53 25 km 3 85 Aima

4 262 Tamm Laura 1999 N12 01:40:17 0:08:36 25 km 4 80 KOMO

5 201 Agukas Anne-Mai 2001 N12 01:40:47 0:09:06 25 km 5 77

6 285 Nipernado Rebeka 2000 N12 01:40:52 0:09:11 25 km 6 75 KOMO

7 271 Luik Helin 1999 N12 01:41:12 0:09:31 25 km 7 74 KOMO

8 159 Kroon Liisalota 2002 N12 01:48:03 0:16:22 25 km 8 73 Rootsiranna

9 282 Raadla Kädi 2001 M12 02:00:51 0:29:10 25 km 26 55 SK ANTSU

jrk nr nr Perekonnanimi Eesnimi s a vk Aeg Kaotus Distants koht vk punkte Klubi

1 306 Siimson Ebe 1997 N14 01:10:32 25 km 1 100 CFC

2 308 Savvest Greta 1998 N14 01:11:30 0:00:58 25 km 2 90 CFC

3 305 Siimson Ele 1997 N14 01:12:43 0:02:11 25 km 3 85 CFC

4 309 Ennok Brita 1998 N14 01:18:55 0:08:23 25 km 4 80 CFC

5 307 Kuiva Michelle Maria 1998 N14 01:24:19 0:13:47 25 km 5 77 CFC

6 286 Täpsi Lisandra 1998 N14 01:26:47 0:16:15 25 km 6 75 KOMO

jrk nr nr Perekonnanimi Eesnimi s a vk Aeg Kaotus Distants koht vk punkte Klubi

1 112 Klippberg Kelly 1996 N16 01:12:58 25 km 1 100

2 142 Karindi Katri 1996 N16 01:13:14 0:00:16 25 km 2 90

3 124 Vendel Katri-Liis 1995 N16 01:22:44 0:09:46 25 km 3 85 Aima

jrk nr nr Perekonnanimi Eesnimi s a vk Aeg Kaotus Distants koht vk punkte Klubi

1 244 Randalainen Viktoria 1978 N 00:52:20 25 km 1 100 Skype

2 33 Kuuskvere Maarja 1988 N 00:59:07 0:06:47 25 km 2 90  TÜSK

3 194 Laimets Hiie 1985 N 01:05:31 0:13:11 25 km 3 85  SUKL Jõulu

4 272 Pajur Agnes 1978 N 01:05:33 0:13:13 25 km 4 80 Sparta ProShop

5 260 Rand Gerda 1990 N 01:07:20 0:15:00 25 km 5 77 KOMO

6 155 Kasela Liina 1987 N 01:11:24 0:19:04 25 km 6 75

7 177 Vessmann Ailen 1978 N 01:12:53 0:20:33 25 km 7 74

8 192 Vendel Mall 1980 N 01:18:22 0:26:02 25 km 8 73  Aima

9 255 Grossmann Kristiina 1981 N 01:19:44 0:27:24 25 km 9 72 JSK RAVE

10 158 Kollo Marit 1987 N 01:31:19 0:38:59 25 km 10 71
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11 277 Jõgi Janne 1981 N 01:31:35 0:39:15 25 km 11 70

12 283 Laanemäe Relika 1986 N 01:40:27 0:48:07 25 km 12 69

13 111 Raadla Kadri 1980 N 02:00:47 1:08:27 25 km 13 68 SK Antsu

jrk nr nr Perekonnanimi Eesnimi s a vk Aeg Kaotus Distants koht vk punkte Klubi

1 46 Vaikna Maarja 1976 N35 01:07:32 25 km 1 100

2 82 Sein Margis 1969 N35 01:08:31 0:00:59 25 km 2 90 JK Paralepa

3 116 Jaaksoo Piia 1968 N35 01:14:41 0:07:09 25 km 3 85

4 318 Tilk Riina 1970 N35 01:14:50 0:07:18 25 km 4 80 KOMO

5 268 Tarvis Aivi 1959 N35 01:14:51 0:07:19 25 km 5 77 KOMO

6 100 Ulejev Karin 1969 N35 01:15:03 0:07:31 25 km 6 75

7 114 Tarjus Piret 1966 N35 01:17:19 0:09:47 25 km 7 74

8 222 Kivastik Õnne 1971 N35 01:17:58 0:10:26 25 km 8 73

9 108 Koorem Anu 1962 N35 01:22:36 0:15:04 25 km 9 72 SK Sula

10 118 Kangur Taimi 1971 N35 01:23:09 0:15:37 25 km 10 71 Aima SK

11 121 Pärnpuu Linda 1961 N35 01:25:44 0:18:12 25 km 11 70 SK Sula

12 236 Sündema Urve 1967 N35 01:27:19 0:19:47 25 km 12 69

13 320 Evert Helina 1971 N35 01:30:25 0:22:53 25 km 13 68

14 166 Laanemäe Aire 1969 N35 01:35:51 0:28:19 25 km 14 67

15 157 Kollo Ülle 1963 N35 01:54:38 0:47:06 25 km 15 66

jrk nr nr Perekonnanimi Eesnimi s a vk Aeg Kaotus Distants koht vk punkte Klubi

1 264 Kutser Karmo 2000 M12 01:05:18 25 km 1 100

2 209 Bergvald Arthur 2001 M12 01:08:27 0:03:09 25 km 2 90 Harrastajate SK

3 314 Maidre Oskar 1999 M12 01:12:23 0:07:05 25 km 3 85 CFC

4 313 Vetner Rauno 1999 M12 01:14:24 0:09:06 25 km 4 80 CFC

5 274 Jõessaar Jarko-Joel 1999 M12 01:14:33 0:09:15 25 km 5 77 KOMO

6 296 Pruul Robin 2000 M12 01:15:36 0:10:18 25 km 6 75

7 279 Tõnov Kermo Henry 2001 M12 01:18:25 0:13:07 25 km 7 74 KJK

8 316 Ansip Ants 1999 M12 01:21:51 0:16:33 25 km 8 73 CFC

9 132 Murumäe Marcus 1999 M12 01:22:12 0:16:54 25 km 9 72 Aima Klubi

10 270 Nei Egert 2001 M12 01:23:50 0:18:32 25 km 10 71 KOMO

11 269 Tiitus Henry 2001 M12 01:24:22 0:19:04 25 km 11 70 KOMO

12 321 Sarapuu Georg 2000 M12 01:24:38 0:19:20 25 km 12 69 CFC

13 278 TILK HANS ARVET 2000 M12 01:26:56 0:21:38 25 km 13 68 KOMO

14 257 Hunt Chris 2000 M12 01:28:58 0:23:40 25 km 14 67 JSK RAVE

15 259 Grossmann Kristhen 2002 M12 01:29:02 0:23:44 25 km 15 66 JSK RAVE

16 153 Hülp Hugo Reian 2001 M12 01:31:23 0:26:05 25 km 16 65

17 175 Sein Miko 2000 M12 01:31:54 0:26:36 25 km 17 64 SUKL Sula

18 258 Koldits Kerdo-Karl 2000 M12 01:37:10 0:31:52 25 km 18 63 JSK RAVE

19 143 Lill Kusti 1999 M12 01:39:35 0:34:17 25 km 19 62 KOMO

20 127 Lahtvee Pärtel 2001 M12 01:40:16 0:34:58 25 km 20 61

21 315 Kelk Oskar 2002 M12 01:41:22 0:36:04 25 km 21 60 CFC

22 317 Maripuu Kristofer 2003 M12 01:41:24 0:36:06 25 km 22 59 CFC

23 246 Ehrberg Egert 2002 M12 01:44:04 0:38:46 25 km 23 58

24 140 Murumäe Marek 2001 M12 01:46:20 0:41:02 25 km 24 57 Aima Klubi

25 144 Kirsipuu Kaspar 2003 M12 01:54:30 0:49:12 25 km 25 56

26 297 Suuster Rando 2000 M12 02:07:45 1:02:27 25 km 27 54

jrk nr nr Perekonnanimi Eesnimi s a vk Aeg Kaotus Distants koht vk punkte Klubi

1 329 Tarassov Kirill 1997 M14 00:55:13 25 km 1 100 KJK

2 311 Mukk Erik 1998 M14 01:05:55 0:10:42 25 km 2 90 CFC

3 310 Lume Raimond 1998 M14 01:09:53 0:14:40 25 km 3 85 CFC

4 312 Stalde Aaron Otto 1998 M14 01:11:08 0:15:55 25 km 4 80 CFC

5 119 Nerman Martin 1997 M14 01:11:18 0:16:05 25 km 5 77 Haapsalu Ujumisklubi

6 250 Seller Samuel 1997 M14 01:16:51 0:21:38 25 km 6 75

7 256 Mihkelsoo Sten-Endrik 1998 M14 01:32:19 0:37:06 25 km 7 74 JSK RAVE

8 330 Algre Karl Aron 1998 M14 01:33:43 0:38:30 25 km 8 73

jrk nr nr Perekonnanimi Eesnimi s a vk Aeg Kaotus Distants koht vk punkte Klubi

1 37 Pihlak Henri 1995 M16 00:52:08 25 km 1 100 KJK

2 78 Kirsipuu Tõnis 1996 M16 00:57:37 0:05:29 25 km 2 90

3 57 Läänerand Jorh 1996 M16 00:59:57 0:07:49 25 km 3 85  JK Paralepa

N35 (1976 ja varem sündinud)

M12 (1999 ja 2000 sündinud)

M14 (1997 ja 1998 sündinud)

M16 (1995 ja 1996 sündinud)
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4 304 Kulagin Kevin 1996 M16 01:00:05 0:07:57 25 km 4 80 CFC

5 71 Leesment Taivo 1995 M16 01:02:31 0:10:23 25 km 5 77  Paralepa

6 98 Kirsipuu Riho 1996 M16 01:05:25 0:13:17 25 km 6 75  Audentese Spordiklubi

7 204 Tamm Ants-Kristjan 1996 M16 01:08:14 0:16:06 25 km 7 74 SK Martna

8 327 Lill Ken 1996 M16 01:10:17 0:18:09 25 km 8 73 KOMO

9 332 Sisas Sören 1995 M16 01:12:59 0:20:51 25 km 9 72

10 333 Saar Kaarel 1996 M16 01:13:00 0:20:52 25 km 10 71

11 319 Tilk Norbert 1996 M16 01:14:29 0:22:21 25 km 11 70 KOMO

12 334 Limberg Kristjan 1996 M16 01:20:57 0:28:49 25 km 12 69

jrk nr nr Perekonnanimi Eesnimi s a vk Aeg Kaotus Distants koht vk punkte Klubi

1 7 Saarnits Sten 1993 M18 00:48:42 25 km 1 100 KJK

2 267 Tarvis Peeter 1993 M18 00:50:01 0:01:19 25 km 2 90 KOMO

3 302 Rus Mihkel 1993 M18 01:03:25 0:14:43 25 km 3 85

4 122 Kivastik Madis 1994 M18 01:05:35 0:16:53 25 km 4 80

5 261 Enn Raido 1994 M18 01:07:14 0:18:32 25 km 5 77

6 174 Sein Markus 1993 M18 01:07:50 0:19:08 25 km 6 75 HAK

jrk nr nr Perekonnanimi Eesnimi s a vk Aeg Kaotus Distants koht vk punkte Klubi

1 294 Pruus Peeter 1989 M 00:46:36 25 km 1 100 KOMO

2 1 Aru Karl 1992 M 00:48:44 0:02:08 25 km 2 90  Cosmos

3 273 Pajur Rivo 1976 M 00:48:46 0:02:10 25 km 3 85 Nissan ProShop Team

4 173 Koolmeister Siim 1988 M 00:48:49 0:02:13 25 km 4 80  Spordipartner

5 63 Randma Kristjan 1986 M 00:48:58 0:02:22 25 km 5 77 Tysk

6 185 Molev Juri 1976 M 00:49:02 0:02:26 25 km 6 75  Veloplus

7 291 Nikolai Jarmo 1984 M 00:49:04 0:02:28 25 km 7 74 Nissan ProShop Team

8 3 Vaikna Ville 1979 M 00:49:05 0:02:29 25 km 8 73

9 193 Savisikk Kristjan 1985 M 00:50:28 0:03:52 25 km 9 72

10 9 Laur Anar 1979 M 00:51:56 0:05:20 25 km 10 71 Raadio Uuno

11 29 Nappus Jaan 1972 M 00:52:13 0:05:37 25 km 11 70 Aima

12 27 Krautmann Üllar 1979 M 00:52:46 0:06:10 25 km 12 69

13 281 Salumäe Guido 1972 M 00:53:29 0:06:53 25 km 13 68 Xsport

14 237 Kask Indrek 1972 M 00:53:53 0:07:17 25 km 14 67

15 292 Peenema Reiyo 1987 M 00:54:45 0:08:09 25 km 15 66 JÕHVI RK

16 24 Tilk Rait 1992 M 00:54:56 0:08:20 25 km 16 65 KoMo

17 232 Nipernado Argo 1973 M 00:55:03 0:08:27 25 km 17 64 KOMO

18 293 KADARIK JANEK 1975 M 00:55:09 0:08:33 25 km 18 63 KOMO

19 220 Klippberg Kristo 1976 M 00:55:17 0:08:41 25 km 19 62

20 164 Leht Magnus 1982 M 00:55:18 0:08:42 25 km 20 61

21 17 Viik Tarvi 1974 M 00:55:25 0:08:49 25 km 21 60  sk.Sula

22 32 Viik Riho 1978 M 00:55:31 0:08:55 25 km 22 59 SK Antsu

23 47 Aru Tambet 1994 M 00:55:38 0:09:02 25 km 23 58  Cosmos

24 325 Nõmmisto Jaanus 1972 M 00:55:52 0:09:16 25 km 24 57 JK Paralapa

25 324 Ojasalu Andres 1977 M 00:56:08 0:09:32 25 km 25 56 KOMO

26 156 Kolessov Jevgeni 1987 M 00:56:26 0:09:50 25 km 26 55  www.biketime.ee

27 323 Mäeots Rando 1989 M 00:56:36 0:10:00 25 km 27 54 Sharkracing

28 151 Fazõlov Maksim 1980 M 00:56:40 0:10:04 25 km 28 53 Biketime.ee

29 253 Reisin Ronald 1989 M 00:56:59 0:10:23 25 km 29 52 KOMO

30 280 Lõhmus Taivo 1977 M 00:57:12 0:10:36 25 km 30 51

31 42 Valgre Tanel 1982 M 00:57:20 0:10:44 25 km 31 50

32 301 Pragi Karel 1973 M 00:57:57 0:11:21 25 km 32 49

33 60 Nuga Ahti 1984 M 00:58:00 0:11:24 25 km 33 48

34 303 Trei Reito 1972 M 00:58:06 0:11:30 25 km 34 47 KOMO

35 90 Viil Sergo 1985 M 00:58:33 0:11:57 25 km 35 46  HADO

36 58 Moumets Mardo 1974 M 01:00:05 0:13:29 25 km 36 45

37 205 Lukk Jaak 1978 M 01:00:29 0:13:53 25 km 37 44 SK Sula

38 69 Reinbach Indrek 1976 M 01:01:18 0:14:42 25 km 38 43

39 54 Lill Margo 1973 M 01:01:25 0:14:49 25 km 39 42 KOMO

40 186 Pärnalaas Mihkel 1983 M 01:01:29 0:14:53 25 km 40 41  Kullamaa

41 94 Anari Ott 1985 M 01:01:52 0:15:16 25 km 41 40

42 196 Tiits Janar 1986 M 01:02:04 0:15:28 25 km 42 39

43 44 Raadla Virgo 1973 M 01:03:17 0:16:41 25 km 43 38 SK Antsu

44 93 Lillemets Ivar 1983 M 01:03:59 0:17:23 25 km 44 37

45 76 Rebane Priit 1985 M 01:04:14 0:17:38 25 km 45 36  Backstreet Boyz

46 290 VAIK VEIKO 1983 M 01:05:17 0:18:41 25 km 46 35 PARALEPA

M18 (1993 ja 1994 sündinud)

M (1972 kuni 1992 sündinud)
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47 202 Juhanson Indrek 1977 M 01:05:27 0:18:51 25 km 47 34

48 247 Aas Norman 1975 M 01:05:28 0:18:52 25 km 48 33 Tallinn

49 226 Ots Riho 1989 M 01:05:52 0:19:16 25 km 49 32 Paralepa

50 105 Murumäe Üllar 1972 M 01:06:09 0:19:33 25 km 50 31 Aima Klubi

51 35 Vendel Anti 1974 M 01:06:10 0:19:34 25 km 51 30 Aima

52 81 Rebane Chris 1986 M 01:06:29 0:19:53 25 km 52 29  Veloplus

53 225 Valgre Siim 1988 M 01:06:43 0:20:07 25 km 53 28

54 86 Kiisk Aavo 1975 M 01:07:35 0:20:59 25 km 54 27 Põldotsa RSK

55 210 Bergvald Gunnar 1974 M 01:08:33 0:21:57 25 km 55 26 Harrastajate SK

56 254 Jõekäär Imre 1973 M 01:10:40 0:24:04 25 km 56 25 JSK RAVE

57 133 Kesa Kalvi 1976 M 01:10:55 0:24:19 25 km 57 24

58 299 Pill Gunnar 1974 M 01:11:12 0:24:36 25 km 58 23  Maag Lihatööstus

59 109 Nebokat Kristjan 1981 M 01:11:49 0:25:13 25 km 59 22

60 73 Kirsipuu Andres 1994 M 01:13:18 0:26:42 25 km 60 21

61 276 Tiits Ivo 1976 M 01:13:44 0:27:08 25 km 61 20

62 295 Preismann Martin 1979 M 01:14:12 0:27:36 25 km 62 19

63 326 Kelder Allan 1972 M 01:16:00 0:29:24 25 km 63 18 MK Lääne

64 227 Oolup Olev 1987 M 01:16:40 0:30:04 25 km 64 17

65 249 Esko Neeme 1976 M 01:18:16 0:31:40 25 km 65 16

66 198 Orav Raul 1976 M 01:21:53 0:35:17 25 km 66 15

67 181 Agukas Mati 1978 M 01:40:48 0:54:12 25 km 67 14

68 135 Kroon Aivar 1972 M 01:48:04 1:01:28 25 km 68 13 Rootsiranna

jrk nr nr Perekonnanimi Eesnimi s a vk Aeg Kaotus Distants koht vk punkte Klubi

1 8 Saarnits Aigar 1963 M40 00:50:41 25 km 1 100 Serviti

2 16 Tilk Mart 1970 M40 00:50:42 0:00:01 25 km 2 90 KoMO

3 284 Pesor Kaido 1970 M40 00:50:44 0:00:03 25 km 3 85 KOMO

4 4 Ladva Ailar 1970 M40 00:51:01 0:00:20 25 km 4 80  Paralepa

5 275 Israel Olavi 1971 M40 00:51:24 0:00:43 25 km 5 77 HSK

6 231 Karjane Priit 1969 M40 00:52:04 0:01:23 25 km 6 75 KOMO

7 5 Tarassov Igor 1965 M40 00:52:16 0:01:35 25 km 7 74 Biketime.ee

8 14 Lehemaa Agu 1963 M40 00:52:28 0:01:47 25 km 8 73 JK Paralepa

9 252 Pill Rein 1969 M40 00:53:48 0:03:07 25 km 9 72 AT Spordiklubi

10 266 Tarvis Peeter 1956 M40 00:53:49 0:03:08 25 km 10 71 KOMO

11 13 Välja Margus 1962 M40 00:53:51 0:03:10 25 km 11 70

12 19 Schröder Mart 1960 M40 00:53:55 0:03:14 25 km 12 69 JK Paralepa

13 187 Tamm Andrus 1967 M40 00:54:45 0:04:04 25 km 13 68 KoMo

14 30 Kangur Kaido 1968 M40 00:55:27 0:04:46 25 km 14 67 Aima SK

15 25 Kirsipuu Avo 1967 M40 00:55:28 0:04:47 25 km 15 66  Kullamaa Spordiklubi

16 328 Mölder Ivo 1969 M40 00:57:03 0:06:22 25 km 16 65 Türi

17 165 Liiva Enn 1961 M40 00:57:08 0:06:27 25 km 17 64

18 36 Simulask Agu 1966 M40 00:57:25 0:06:44 25 km 18 63

19 52 Tiigi Tarmo 1970 M40 00:57:42 0:07:01 25 km 19 62

20 28 Vaiknurme Aivo 1965 M40 00:58:13 0:07:32 25 km 20 61  Paralepa

21 34 Kivastik Ivo 1969 M40 00:59:12 0:08:31 25 km 21 60

22 50 Lukk Juhan 1949 M40 01:00:29 0:09:48 25 km 22 59  SK Sula

23 263 Leier Tõnis 1952 M40 01:01:46 0:11:05 25 km 23 58 KOMO

24 43 Heeringas Ain 1965 M40 01:01:58 0:11:17 25 km 24 57  Põldotsa Rahvaspordiklubi

25 56 Ots Aimar-Alarik 1969 M40 01:02:11 0:11:30 25 km 25 56

26 67 Eelmere Teet 1963 M40 01:02:31 0:11:50 25 km 26 55  Fittest

27 61 Täpsi Ain 1967 M40 01:03:49 0:13:08 25 km 27 54 KOMO

28 72 Läänerand Janek 1970 M40 01:04:34 0:13:53 25 km 28 53

29 113 Ollema Tarmo 1967 M40 01:04:37 0:13:56 25 km 29 52

30 89 Nerman Margus 1971 M40 01:04:50 0:14:09 25 km 30 51  Hansa Spordiklubi

31 79 Klippberg Kiur 1971 M40 01:05:32 0:14:51 25 km 31 50

32 265 Kutser Indrek 1971 M40 01:05:39 0:14:58 25 km 32 49

33 70 Kallemets Mati 1947 M40 01:05:53 0:15:12 25 km 33 48  SK Sula

34 183 Juusu Martin 1959 M40 01:07:15 0:16:34 25 km 34 47 RAVE

35 53 Maasalu Andi 1971 M40 01:07:42 0:17:01 25 km 35 46  SK Point

36 87 Salu Jüri 1961 M40 01:08:00 0:17:19 25 km 36 45

37 91 Kiisk Alvar 1966 M40 01:11:29 0:20:48 25 km 37 44 Põldotsa RSK

38 103 Kiisk Alar 1967 M40 01:11:32 0:20:51 25 km 38 43 Põldotsa

39 176 Seppa Raul 1971 M40 01:12:31 0:21:50 25 km 39 42

40 137 Ulejev Guido 1970 M40 01:12:39 0:21:58 25 km 40 41

41 150 Agu Rauno 1969 M40 01:12:49 0:22:08 25 km 41 40  Põldotsa RSK

42 184 Järvik Märt 1954 M40 01:13:33 0:22:52 25 km 42 39

M40 (1971 ja varem sündinud)
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43 115 Tolli Olavi 1958 M40 01:14:25 0:23:44 25 km 43 38 Kullamaa

44 117 Kirsipuu Ago 1965 M40 01:18:20 0:27:39 25 km 44 37

45 251 Jõevee Tiit 1961 M40 01:31:27 0:40:46 25 km 45 36 Kullamaa SK

46 288 Tammsoo Erik 1971 M40 01:32:12 0:41:31 25 km 46 35 Porter Racing

47 331 Türna Mallor 1958 M40 01:41:23 0:50:42 25 km 47 34 CFC

jrk nr nr Perekonnanimi Eesnimi s a vk Aeg Kaotus Distants koht vk punkte Klubi

1 333 Tõnov Kermo Henry 2001 M10 0:03:58 1,2 km 1 100 KJK

2 328 Nei Egert 2001 M10 0:03:59 0:00:01 1,2 km 2 90 Raplamaa

3 329 Tiitus Henry 2001 M10 0:04:05 0:00:07 1,2 km 3 85 Raplamaa

4 327 Kutser Indra 2001 N10 0:04:10 0:00:12 1,2 km 1 100 Hiiumaa

5 338 Lahtvee Pärtel 2001 M10 0:04:24 0:00:26 1,2 km 4 80 Aruküla

6 324 Grossmann Kristhen 2002 M10 0:04:33 0:00:35 1,2 km 5 77 Pärnumaa

7 330 Pajur Anett 2001 N10 0:04:54 0:00:56 1,2 km 2 90 Harjumaa

8 337 Ehrberg Egert 2002 M10 0:05:08 0:01:10 1,2 km 6 75 Harjumaa

9 323 Jõekäär Brigitta 2003 N10 0:06:09 0:02:11 1,2 km 3 85 JSK Rave

10 332 Vainika Christen 2003 M10 0:06:11 0:02:13 1,2 km 7 74 Märjamaa

11 331 Pajur Romet 2004 M10 0:06:24 0:02:26 1,2 km 8 73 Harjumaa

12 336 Välja Markus 2003 M10 0:06:31 0:02:33 1,2 km 9 72 Nõmme JK

13 340 Nipernado Riko 2005 M10 0:06:33 0:02:35 1,2 km 10 71 KoMo

14 335 Tammsoo Carolin 2003 N10 0:06:37 0:02:39 1,2 km 4 80 Porter Racing

15 341 Asi Renar 2005 M10 0:06:54 0:02:56 1,2 km 11 70 KoMo

16 326 Seller Jaan 2006 M10 0:06:56 0:02:58 1,2 km 12 69

17 342 Niinemäe Jarmo 2004 M10 0:07:01 0:03:03 1,2 km 13 68 Raplamaa

18 325 Vaikna Märten 2004 M10 0:07:31 0:03:33 1,2 km 14 67 Harjumaa

19 339 Elvisto Liisi 2004 N10 0:08:31 0:04:33 1,2 km 5 77 Harjumaa

20 334 Murumaa Keithlyn 2004 N10 0:11:21 0:07:23 1,2 km 6 75 Pärnumaa

jrk nr nr Perekonnanimi Eesnimi s a vk Aeg Kaotus Distants koht vk punkte Klubi

1 294 Pruus Peeter 1989 M 00:46:36 25 km 1 100 KOMO

2 7 Saarnits Sten 1993 M18 00:48:42 0:02:06 25 km 1 100 KJK

3 1 Aru Karl 1992 M 00:48:44 0:02:08 25 km 2 90  Cosmos

4 273 Pajur Rivo 1976 M 00:48:46 0:02:10 25 km 3 85 Nissan ProShop Team

5 173 Koolmeister Siim 1988 M 00:48:49 0:02:13 25 km 4 80  Spordipartner

6 63 Randma Kristjan 1986 M 00:48:58 0:02:22 25 km 5 77 Tysk

7 185 Molev Juri 1976 M 00:49:02 0:02:26 25 km 6 75  Veloplus

8 291 Nikolai Jarmo 1984 M 00:49:04 0:02:28 25 km 7 74 Nissan ProShop Team

9 3 Vaikna Ville 1979 M 00:49:05 0:02:29 25 km 8 73

10 267 Tarvis Peeter 1993 M18 00:50:01 0:03:25 25 km 2 90 KOMO

11 193 Savisikk Kristjan 1985 M 00:50:28 0:03:52 25 km 9 72

12 8 Saarnits Aigar 1963 M40 00:50:41 0:04:05 25 km 1 100 Serviti

13 16 Tilk Mart 1970 M40 00:50:42 0:04:06 25 km 2 90 KoMO

14 284 Pesor Kaido 1970 M40 00:50:44 0:04:08 25 km 3 85 KOMO

15 4 Ladva Ailar 1970 M40 00:51:01 0:04:25 25 km 4 80  Paralepa

16 275 Israel Olavi 1971 M40 00:51:24 0:04:48 25 km 5 77 HSK

17 9 Laur Anar 1979 M 00:51:56 0:05:20 25 km 10 71 Raadio Uuno

18 231 Karjane Priit 1969 M40 00:52:04 0:05:28 25 km 6 75 KOMO

19 37 Pihlak Henri 1995 M16 00:52:08 0:05:32 25 km 1 100 KJK

20 29 Nappus Jaan 1972 M 00:52:13 0:05:37 25 km 11 70 Aima

21 5 Tarassov Igor 1965 M40 00:52:16 0:05:40 25 km 7 74 Biketime.ee

22 244 Randalainen Viktoria 1978 N 00:52:20 0:05:44 25 km 1 100 Skype

23 14 Lehemaa Agu 1963 M40 00:52:28 0:05:52 25 km 8 73 JK Paralepa

24 27 Krautmann Üllar 1979 M 00:52:46 0:06:10 25 km 12 69

25 281 Salumäe Guido 1972 M 00:53:29 0:06:53 25 km 13 68 Xsport

26 252 Pill Rein 1969 M40 00:53:48 0:07:12 25 km 9 72 AT Spordiklubi

27 266 Tarvis Peeter 1956 M40 00:53:49 0:07:13 25 km 10 71 KOMO

28 13 Välja Margus 1962 M40 00:53:51 0:07:15 25 km 11 70

29 237 Kask Indrek 1972 M 00:53:53 0:07:17 25 km 14 67

30 19 Schröder Mart 1960 M40 00:53:55 0:07:19 25 km 12 69 JK Paralepa

31 292 Peenema Reiyo 1987 M 00:54:45 0:08:09 25 km 15 66 JÕHVI RK

32 187 Tamm Andrus 1967 M40 00:54:45 0:08:09 25 km 13 68 KoMo

33 24 Tilk Rait 1992 M 00:54:56 0:08:20 25 km 16 65 KoMo

34 232 Nipernado Argo 1973 M 00:55:03 0:08:27 25 km 17 64 KOMO

35 293 KADARIK JANEK 1975 M 00:55:09 0:08:33 25 km 18 63 KOMO

järjestus distantsidel - 1,2 km

järjestus distantsidel - 25 km
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36 329 Tarassov Kirill 1997 M14 00:55:13 0:08:37 25 km 1 100 KJK

37 220 Klippberg Kristo 1976 M 00:55:17 0:08:41 25 km 19 62

38 164 Leht Magnus 1982 M 00:55:18 0:08:42 25 km 20 61

39 17 Viik Tarvi 1974 M 00:55:25 0:08:49 25 km 21 60  sk.Sula

40 30 Kangur Kaido 1968 M40 00:55:27 0:08:51 25 km 14 67 Aima SK

41 25 Kirsipuu Avo 1967 M40 00:55:28 0:08:52 25 km 15 66  Kullamaa Spordiklubi

42 32 Viik Riho 1978 M 00:55:31 0:08:55 25 km 22 59 SK Antsu

43 47 Aru Tambet 1994 M 00:55:38 0:09:02 25 km 23 58  Cosmos

44 325 Nõmmisto Jaanus 1972 M 00:55:52 0:09:16 25 km 24 57 JK Paralapa

45 324 Ojasalu Andres 1977 M 00:56:08 0:09:32 25 km 25 56 KOMO

46 156 Kolessov Jevgeni 1987 M 00:56:26 0:09:50 25 km 26 55  www.biketime.ee

47 323 Mäeots Rando 1989 M 00:56:36 0:10:00 25 km 27 54 Sharkracing

48 151 Fazõlov Maksim 1980 M 00:56:40 0:10:04 25 km 28 53 Biketime.ee

49 253 Reisin Ronald 1989 M 00:56:59 0:10:23 25 km 29 52 KOMO

50 328 Mölder Ivo 1969 M40 00:57:03 0:10:27 25 km 16 65 Türi

51 165 Liiva Enn 1961 M40 00:57:08 0:10:32 25 km 17 64

52 280 Lõhmus Taivo 1977 M 00:57:12 0:10:36 25 km 30 51

53 42 Valgre Tanel 1982 M 00:57:20 0:10:44 25 km 31 50

54 36 Simulask Agu 1966 M40 00:57:25 0:10:49 25 km 18 63

55 78 Kirsipuu Tõnis 1996 M16 00:57:37 0:11:01 25 km 2 90

56 52 Tiigi Tarmo 1970 M40 00:57:42 0:11:06 25 km 19 62

57 301 Pragi Karel 1973 M 00:57:57 0:11:21 25 km 32 49

58 60 Nuga Ahti 1984 M 00:58:00 0:11:24 25 km 33 48

59 303 Trei Reito 1972 M 00:58:06 0:11:30 25 km 34 47 KOMO

60 28 Vaiknurme Aivo 1965 M40 00:58:13 0:11:37 25 km 20 61  Paralepa

61 90 Viil Sergo 1985 M 00:58:33 0:11:57 25 km 35 46  HADO

62 33 Kuuskvere Maarja 1988 N 00:59:07 0:12:31 25 km 2 90  TÜSK

63 34 Kivastik Ivo 1969 M40 00:59:12 0:12:36 25 km 21 60

64 57 Läänerand Jorh 1996 M16 00:59:57 0:13:21 25 km 3 85  JK Paralepa

65 304 Kulagin Kevin 1996 M16 01:00:05 0:13:29 25 km 4 80 CFC

66 58 Moumets Mardo 1974 M 01:00:05 0:13:29 25 km 36 45

67 205 Lukk Jaak 1978 M 01:00:29 0:13:53 25 km 37 44 SK Sula

68 50 Lukk Juhan 1949 M40 01:00:29 0:13:53 25 km 22 59  SK Sula

69 69 Reinbach Indrek 1976 M 01:01:18 0:14:42 25 km 38 43

70 54 Lill Margo 1973 M 01:01:25 0:14:49 25 km 39 42 KOMO

71 186 Pärnalaas Mihkel 1983 M 01:01:29 0:14:53 25 km 40 41  Kullamaa

72 263 Leier Tõnis 1952 M40 01:01:46 0:15:10 25 km 23 58 KOMO

73 94 Anari Ott 1985 M 01:01:52 0:15:16 25 km 41 40

74 43 Heeringas Ain 1965 M40 01:01:58 0:15:22 25 km 24 57  Põldotsa Rahvaspordiklubi

75 196 Tiits Janar 1986 M 01:02:04 0:15:28 25 km 42 39

76 56 Ots Aimar-Alarik 1969 M40 01:02:11 0:15:35 25 km 25 56

77 71 Leesment Taivo 1995 M16 01:02:31 0:15:55 25 km 5 77  Paralepa

78 67 Eelmere Teet 1963 M40 01:02:31 0:15:55 25 km 26 55  Fittest

79 44 Raadla Virgo 1973 M 01:03:17 0:16:41 25 km 43 38 SK Antsu

80 302 Rus Mihkel 1993 M18 01:03:25 0:16:49 25 km 3 85

81 61 Täpsi Ain 1967 M40 01:03:49 0:17:13 25 km 27 54 KOMO

82 93 Lillemets Ivar 1983 M 01:03:59 0:17:23 25 km 44 37

83 76 Rebane Priit 1985 M 01:04:14 0:17:38 25 km 45 36  Backstreet Boyz

84 72 Läänerand Janek 1970 M40 01:04:34 0:17:58 25 km 28 53

85 113 Ollema Tarmo 1967 M40 01:04:37 0:18:01 25 km 29 52

86 89 Nerman Margus 1971 M40 01:04:50 0:18:14 25 km 30 51  Hansa Spordiklubi

87 290 VAIK VEIKO 1983 M 01:05:17 0:18:41 25 km 46 35 PARALEPA

88 264 Kutser Karmo 2000 M12 01:05:18 0:18:42 25 km 1 100

89 98 Kirsipuu Riho 1996 M16 01:05:25 0:18:49 25 km 6 75  Audentese Spordiklubi

90 202 Juhanson Indrek 1977 M 01:05:27 0:18:51 25 km 47 34

91 247 Aas Norman 1975 M 01:05:28 0:18:52 25 km 48 33 Tallinn

92 194 Laimets Hiie 1985 N 01:05:31 0:18:55 25 km 3 85  SUKL Jõulu

93 79 Klippberg Kiur 1971 M40 01:05:32 0:18:56 25 km 31 50

94 272 Pajur Agnes 1978 N 01:05:33 0:18:57 25 km 4 80 Sparta ProShop

95 122 Kivastik Madis 1994 M18 01:05:35 0:18:59 25 km 4 80

96 265 Kutser Indrek 1971 M40 01:05:39 0:19:03 25 km 32 49

97 226 Ots Riho 1989 M 01:05:52 0:19:16 25 km 49 32 Paralepa

98 70 Kallemets Mati 1947 M40 01:05:53 0:19:17 25 km 33 48  SK Sula

99 311 Mukk Erik 1998 M14 01:05:55 0:19:19 25 km 2 90 CFC

100 105 Murumäe Üllar 1972 M 01:06:09 0:19:33 25 km 50 31 Aima Klubi

101 35 Vendel Anti 1974 M 01:06:10 0:19:34 25 km 51 30 Aima

102 81 Rebane Chris 1986 M 01:06:29 0:19:53 25 km 52 29  Veloplus
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103 225 Valgre Siim 1988 M 01:06:43 0:20:07 25 km 53 28

104 261 Enn Raido 1994 M18 01:07:14 0:20:38 25 km 5 77

105 183 Juusu Martin 1959 M40 01:07:15 0:20:39 25 km 34 47 RAVE

106 260 Rand Gerda 1990 N 01:07:20 0:20:44 25 km 5 77 KOMO

107 46 Vaikna Maarja 1976 N35 01:07:32 0:20:56 25 km 1 100

108 86 Kiisk Aavo 1975 M 01:07:35 0:20:59 25 km 54 27 Põldotsa RSK

109 53 Maasalu Andi 1971 M40 01:07:42 0:21:06 25 km 35 46  SK Point

110 174 Sein Markus 1993 M18 01:07:50 0:21:14 25 km 6 75 HAK

111 87 Salu Jüri 1961 M40 01:08:00 0:21:24 25 km 36 45

112 204 Tamm Ants-Kristjan 1996 M16 01:08:14 0:21:38 25 km 7 74 SK Martna

113 209 Bergvald Arthur 2001 M12 01:08:27 0:21:51 25 km 2 90 Harrastajate SK

114 82 Sein Margis 1969 N35 01:08:31 0:21:55 25 km 2 90 JK Paralepa

115 210 Bergvald Gunnar 1974 M 01:08:33 0:21:57 25 km 55 26 Harrastajate SK

116 310 Lume Raimond 1998 M14 01:09:53 0:23:17 25 km 3 85 CFC

117 327 Lill Ken 1996 M16 01:10:17 0:23:41 25 km 8 73 KOMO

118 306 Siimson Ebe 1997 N14 01:10:32 0:23:56 25 km 1 100 CFC

119 254 Jõekäär Imre 1973 M 01:10:40 0:24:04 25 km 56 25 JSK RAVE

120 133 Kesa Kalvi 1976 M 01:10:55 0:24:19 25 km 57 24

121 312 Stalde Aaron Otto 1998 M14 01:11:08 0:24:32 25 km 4 80 CFC

122 299 Pill Gunnar 1974 M 01:11:12 0:24:36 25 km 58 23  Maag Lihatööstus

123 119 Nerman Martin 1997 M14 01:11:18 0:24:42 25 km 5 77 Haapsalu Ujumisklubi

124 155 Kasela Liina 1987 N 01:11:24 0:24:48 25 km 6 75

125 91 Kiisk Alvar 1966 M40 01:11:29 0:24:53 25 km 37 44 Põldotsa RSK

126 308 Savvest Greta 1998 N14 01:11:30 0:24:54 25 km 2 90 CFC

127 103 Kiisk Alar 1967 M40 01:11:32 0:24:56 25 km 38 43 Põldotsa

128 109 Nebokat Kristjan 1981 M 01:11:49 0:25:13 25 km 59 22

129 314 Maidre Oskar 1999 M12 01:12:23 0:25:47 25 km 3 85 CFC

130 176 Seppa Raul 1971 M40 01:12:31 0:25:55 25 km 39 42

131 137 Ulejev Guido 1970 M40 01:12:39 0:26:03 25 km 40 41

132 305 Siimson Ele 1997 N14 01:12:43 0:26:07 25 km 3 85 CFC

133 150 Agu Rauno 1969 M40 01:12:49 0:26:13 25 km 41 40  Põldotsa RSK

134 177 Vessmann Ailen 1978 N 01:12:53 0:26:17 25 km 7 74

135 112 Klippberg Kelly 1996 N16 01:12:58 0:26:22 25 km 1 100

136 332 Sisas Sören 1995 M16 01:12:59 0:26:23 25 km 9 72

137 333 Saar Kaarel 1996 M16 01:13:00 0:26:24 25 km 10 71

138 142 Karindi Katri 1996 N16 01:13:14 0:26:38 25 km 2 90

139 73 Kirsipuu Andres 1994 M 01:13:18 0:26:42 25 km 60 21

140 184 Järvik Märt 1954 M40 01:13:33 0:26:57 25 km 42 39

141 276 Tiits Ivo 1976 M 01:13:44 0:27:08 25 km 61 20

142 295 Preismann Martin 1979 M 01:14:12 0:27:36 25 km 62 19

143 313 Vetner Rauno 1999 M12 01:14:24 0:27:48 25 km 4 80 CFC

144 115 Tolli Olavi 1958 M40 01:14:25 0:27:49 25 km 43 38 Kullamaa

145 319 Tilk Norbert 1996 M16 01:14:29 0:27:53 25 km 11 70 KOMO

146 274 Jõessaar Jarko-Joel 1999 M12 01:14:33 0:27:57 25 km 5 77 KOMO

147 116 Jaaksoo Piia 1968 N35 01:14:41 0:28:05 25 km 3 85

148 318 Tilk Riina 1970 N35 01:14:50 0:28:14 25 km 4 80 KOMO

149 268 Tarvis Aivi 1959 N35 01:14:51 0:28:15 25 km 5 77 KOMO

150 100 Ulejev Karin 1969 N35 01:15:03 0:28:27 25 km 6 75

151 296 Pruul Robin 2000 M12 01:15:36 0:29:00 25 km 6 75

152 326 Kelder Allan 1972 M 01:16:00 0:29:24 25 km 63 18 MK Lääne

153 227 Oolup Olev 1987 M 01:16:40 0:30:04 25 km 64 17

154 250 Seller Samuel 1997 M14 01:16:51 0:30:15 25 km 6 75

155 114 Tarjus Piret 1966 N35 01:17:19 0:30:43 25 km 7 74

156 222 Kivastik Õnne 1971 N35 01:17:58 0:31:22 25 km 8 73

157 249 Esko Neeme 1976 M 01:18:16 0:31:40 25 km 65 16

158 117 Kirsipuu Ago 1965 M40 01:18:20 0:31:44 25 km 44 37

159 192 Vendel Mall 1980 N 01:18:22 0:31:46 25 km 8 73  Aima

160 279 Tõnov Kermo Henry 2001 M12 01:18:25 0:31:49 25 km 7 74 KJK

161 309 Ennok Brita 1998 N14 01:18:55 0:32:19 25 km 4 80 CFC

162 255 Grossmann Kristiina 1981 N 01:19:44 0:33:08 25 km 9 72 JSK RAVE

163 334 Limberg Kristjan 1996 M16 01:20:57 0:34:21 25 km 12 69

164 316 Ansip Ants 1999 M12 01:21:51 0:35:15 25 km 8 73 CFC

165 198 Orav Raul 1976 M 01:21:53 0:35:17 25 km 66 15

166 132 Murumäe Marcus 1999 M12 01:22:12 0:35:36 25 km 9 72 Aima Klubi

167 108 Koorem Anu 1962 N35 01:22:36 0:36:00 25 km 9 72 SK Sula

168 124 Vendel Katri-Liis 1995 N16 01:22:44 0:36:08 25 km 3 85 Aima

169 118 Kangur Taimi 1971 N35 01:23:09 0:36:33 25 km 10 71 Aima SK
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170 270 Nei Egert 2001 M12 01:23:50 0:37:14 25 km 10 71 KOMO

171 307 Kuiva Michelle Maria 1998 N14 01:24:19 0:37:43 25 km 5 77 CFC

172 269 Tiitus Henry 2001 M12 01:24:22 0:37:46 25 km 11 70 KOMO

173 321 Sarapuu Georg 2000 M12 01:24:38 0:38:02 25 km 12 69 CFC

174 121 Pärnpuu Linda 1961 N35 01:25:44 0:39:08 25 km 11 70 SK Sula

175 286 Täpsi Lisandra 1998 N14 01:26:47 0:40:11 25 km 6 75 KOMO

176 278 TILK HANS ARVET 2000 M12 01:26:56 0:40:20 25 km 13 68 KOMO

177 236 Sündema Urve 1967 N35 01:27:19 0:40:43 25 km 12 69

178 257 Hunt Chris 2000 M12 01:28:58 0:42:22 25 km 14 67 JSK RAVE

179 259 Grossmann Kristhen 2002 M12 01:29:02 0:42:26 25 km 15 66 JSK RAVE

180 320 Evert Helina 1971 N35 01:30:25 0:43:49 25 km 13 68

181 158 Kollo Marit 1987 N 01:31:19 0:44:43 25 km 10 71

182 153 Hülp Hugo Reian 2001 M12 01:31:23 0:44:47 25 km 16 65

183 251 Jõevee Tiit 1961 M40 01:31:27 0:44:51 25 km 45 36 Kullamaa SK

184 277 Jõgi Janne 1981 N 01:31:35 0:44:59 25 km 11 70

185 223 Kivastik Kai 1999 N12 01:31:41 0:45:05 25 km 1 100

186 175 Sein Miko 2000 M12 01:31:54 0:45:18 25 km 17 64 SUKL Sula

187 287 Tammsoo Cristel 2000 N12 01:32:11 0:45:35 25 km 2 90 Porter Racing

188 288 Tammsoo Erik 1971 M40 01:32:12 0:45:36 25 km 46 35 Porter Racing

189 256 Mihkelsoo Sten-Endrik 1998 M14 01:32:19 0:45:43 25 km 7 74 JSK RAVE

190 330 Algre Karl Aron 1998 M14 01:33:43 0:47:07 25 km 8 73

191 138 Vendel Kädi-Riin 1999 N12 01:34:34 0:47:58 25 km 3 85 Aima

192 166 Laanemäe Aire 1969 N35 01:35:51 0:49:15 25 km 14 67

193 258 Koldits Kerdo-Karl 2000 M12 01:37:10 0:50:34 25 km 18 63 JSK RAVE

194 143 Lill Kusti 1999 M12 01:39:35 0:52:59 25 km 19 62 KOMO

195 127 Lahtvee Pärtel 2001 M12 01:40:16 0:53:40 25 km 20 61

196 262 Tamm Laura 1999 N12 01:40:17 0:53:41 25 km 4 80 KOMO

197 283 Laanemäe Relika 1986 N 01:40:27 0:53:51 25 km 12 69

198 201 Agukas Anne-Mai 2001 N12 01:40:47 0:54:11 25 km 5 77

199 181 Agukas Mati 1978 M 01:40:48 0:54:12 25 km 67 14

200 285 Nipernado Rebeka 2000 N12 01:40:52 0:54:16 25 km 6 75 KOMO

201 271 Luik Helin 1999 N12 01:41:12 0:54:36 25 km 7 74 KOMO

202 315 Kelk Oskar 2002 M12 01:41:22 0:54:46 25 km 21 60 CFC

203 331 Türna Mallor 1958 M40 01:41:23 0:54:47 25 km 47 34 CFC

204 317 Maripuu Kristofer 2003 M12 01:41:24 0:54:48 25 km 22 59 CFC

205 246 Ehrberg Egert 2002 M12 01:44:04 0:57:28 25 km 23 58

206 140 Murumäe Marek 2001 M12 01:46:20 0:59:44 25 km 24 57 Aima Klubi

207 159 Kroon Liisalota 2002 N12 01:48:03 1:01:27 25 km 8 73 Rootsiranna

208 135 Kroon Aivar 1972 M 01:48:04 1:01:28 25 km 68 13 Rootsiranna

209 144 Kirsipuu Kaspar 2003 M12 01:54:30 1:07:54 25 km 25 56

210 157 Kollo Ülle 1963 N35 01:54:38 1:08:02 25 km 15 66

211 111 Raadla Kadri 1980 N 02:00:47 1:14:11 25 km 13 68 SK Antsu

212 282 Raadla Kädi 2001 N12 02:00:51 1:14:15 25 km 26 55 SK ANTSU

213 297 Suuster Rando 2000 M12 02:07:45 1:21:09 25 km 27 54

www.komo.ee


